
Corrigendum Notice NO. 01/D.C. Hd. Qtr. Sub-Division of 2020-21 against N.I.T. 

No. 05/ D.C. Hd. Qtr. Sub-Division/2020-21. 

This is for general information that the said N.I.T. has been partially modified and which may be read 

as follows instead of previous 336 (15) Dated :- 12/06/2020 

May be read as Instead of 
Last date and time of issue of tender papers  
  : 24/06/2020 upto 16Hrs 

 

Last date and time of issue of tender papers  
  : 22/06/2020 upto 16Hrs 

 

Sl.N
o 

Name of Work 

Amount Put 
to Tender ( 

) 

Earnest 
Money 

Deposit (

) 

Sl.
No 

Name of Work 

Amount Put 
to Tender ( 

) 

Earnest 
Money 

Deposit (
) 

1. M/R to strengthening of canal 
bank (Left Bank) in between 
Ch. 1340.00 to 1345.00 and 
removal of water hyacinth of 
up stream of Khano regulator 
gate (Ch. 1005.10) of DMC 
under Sanko Section of D.C 
HD. Qrt. Sub-Division with in 
D.C Division. 

227514.00 4550.00 

1. M/R to strengthening of 
canal bank (Left Bank) in 
between Ch. 1340.00 to 
1345.00 and removal of 
water hyacinth of up stream 
of Khano regulator gate (Ch. 
1005.10) of DMC under 
Sanko Section of D.C HD. 
Qrt. Sub-Division with in D.C 
Division. 

247382.00 4948.00 

3. Repairing and renovation 
of Bardhaman Section 
Office under Sanko Section 
of D.C HD. Qrt. Sub-Division 
with in D.C Division. 

169489.00 3390.00 

3. Repairing and renovation 
of Bardhaman Section 
Office under Sanko Section 
of D.C HD. Qrt. Sub-Division 
with in D.C Division. 

171384.00 3428.00 

All other terms and conditions are remained unchanged. 

 

 

 

 

Memo No. 355 (15)  Dated: 22/06/2020 

Copy forwarded for information and circulation to:- 

1. Superintending Engineer, Damodar Irrigation Circle,  Kanainatsal, Purba Bardhaman  

2. Executive Engineer, D.C. Division  

3. Executive Engineer, Hd. Works Division  

4. Executive Engineer, L.D.I.  Division  

5. Executive Engineer, B.I. Division   

6. Executive Engineer, R.B.I Division   

7. DVC Study Cell for uploading in Departmental website. 

8. District Information Officer, Purba Bardhaman . 

9. Office Notice Board, D.C. Hd. Qrt. Sub-Division 

10. Estimating Branch of D.C. Division    

11. Accounts Branch of D.C. Division    

12. Sub-Divisional Officer, D.C. No. I / III / Edilpur (I) / Katwa (I) 

 

 

Sub-Divis ional  Of f icer  

Damodar  Canal  Head Qr t .  Sub -Divis ion  

Kanainatsal ,  Purba Bardhaman  

Sub-Divis ional  Of f icer  

Damodar  Canal  Head Qr t .  Sub -Divis ion  

Kanainatsal ,  Purba Bardhaman  


